<$< Sponsorship Opportunities

ICSC

European Conference & Exhibition

Space, Place and the Future of Retail
10-11 April 2019 | Barcelona, Spain | #ICSCEurope

Platinum - €35,000

Options include: Benefits Include:
« Party by the Pool (10 April) « Five (5) Event Registrations e Product showcase
« Leadership Dinner o Co-hosting of Drinks/Leadership « Distribution of corporate
o e ek Dinner/Leadership Lunch literature, reports, analysis
« Invitations to Leadership Dinner o Access to private meeting
and Lunch rooms & lounge
o Premium-level event and dinner o Collaboration on content and
branding thought-leadership through
« Advertisements programme and social media
o Meeting/exhibit point channels
« Support and introductions
Gold - €25,000
Options include: Benefits Include:
« Networking Lunch o Three (3) Event Registrations o Product showcase
« Networking Coffee Break « Invitations to Leadership Dinner « Distribution of corporate
« Closing Party (11 April) and Lunch literature, reports, analysis
« Invitation-Only Registration Lane « High-level event branding and « Collaboration on content and
, L. o L. ., focus on chosen event networking / thought-leadership through
« ‘Inspiring Innovation’/‘Inspiring Retail q A
X feature programme and social media
+ Member Summit « Meeting/exhibit point channels
« Support and introductions
.
Silver - €15,000
Options include: Benefits Include:
« Charging Stations « Eventsurvivalkits * TWo (2) Event Registrations
« QR code literature « Photo booth « Invitation to Leadership Dinner
stand « Food truck « Event branding and focus on chosen feature
e Lanyards (Sold out) o Wifi « Distribution of corporate marketing materials
« Notepads & pens * App « Collaboration on content through social media channels
« Coffee station/cart « Badges « Support and introductions
o Water stations/coolers « Retail Tour

« Feature points



Other Sponsorship & Branding Options

dvertising & Branding

Exterior wall banner
Interior wall banner
Exhibition wall panel
Exhibition glass panel
Escalator

Escalator board
Interior column
Stair-riser

Exterior aisle banner
Exhibition banner
Vinyl floor spots
Event Guide ads

Conference

Press room
Conference session
Meeting room hire

€20,000
€20,000
€20,000
€15,000
€15,000
€15,000
€10,000
€10,000
€7,500
€7,500
€5,000
from €1,000

€10,000
€7,500
€7,500

Sponsorship of feature areas and
hubs available, price on request.

For more information about sponsorship please contact:
Abigail Joubert | ajoubert@icsc.org | +44 (0)20 7976 3120
Sarah Hole | shole@icsc.org | +44 (0)20 7976 3108



