

European Conference & Exhibition

Space, Place and the Future of Retail

10-11 April 2019 | Barcelona, Spain | #ICSCEurope

Platinum - €35,000

Options include:

- · Party by the Pool (10 April)
- Leadership Dinner
- Leadership Lunch

Benefits Include:

- Five (5) Event Registrations
- Co-hosting of Drinks/Leadership Dinner/Leadership Lunch
- · Invitations to Leadership Dinner and Lunch
- · Premium-level event and dinner brandina
- Advertisements
- Meeting/exhibit point

- Product showcase
- Distribution of corporate literature, reports, analysis
- · Access to private meeting rooms & lounge
- · Collaboration on content and thought-leadership through programme and social media channels
- · Support and introductions

Gold - €25,000

Options include:

- · Networking Lunch
- · Networking Coffee Break
- · Closing Party (11 April)
- · Invitation-Only Registration Lane
- 'Inspiring Innovation'/'Inspiring Retail'
- Member Summit

Benefits Include:

- Three (3) Event Registrations
- Invitations to Leadership Dinner
- · High-level event branding and focus on chosen event networking / feature
- · Meeting/exhibit point

- · Product showcase
- Distribution of corporate literature, reports, analysis
- · Collaboration on content and thought-leadership through programme and social media channels
- Support and introductions

Silver - €15,000

Options include:

- · Charging Stations
- · QR code literature
- · Lanyards (Sold out)
- Notepads & pens
- Coffee station/cart
- Water stations/coolers
- · Feature points
- · Event survival kits
- Photo booth
- Food truck

- App
- Badges
- · Retail Tour

Benefits Include:

- Two (2) Event Registrations
- · Invitation to Leadership Dinner
- Event branding and focus on chosen feature
- Distribution of corporate marketing materials
- Collaboration on content through social media channels
- Support and introductions

Other Sponsorship & Branding Options

Advertising & Branding

Exterior wall banner	£20 000
Exterior wall banner	€20,000
Interior wall banner	€20,000
Exhibition wall panel	€20,000
Exhibition glass panel	€15,000
Escalator	€15,000
Escalator board	€15,000
Interior column	€10,000
Stair-riser	€10,000
Exterior aisle banner	€7,500
Exhibition banner	€7,500
Vinyl floor spots	€5,000
Event Guide ads	from €1,000

Conference

Press room	€10,000
Conference session	€7,500
Meeting room hire	€7.500

Exhibition

Sponsorship of feature areas and hubs available, price on request.





